Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

32.206
8.862
8.631
4.516
2.877

727

1.326

59.145

Millones ($)
514.044,18
108.618,86

83.334,29
56.983,70
47.747,24

8.564,26
16.787,08

836.079,60

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

SUCURSAL

11/11/2016






